3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

ETHENA Airdrop

500M SHIB

700M SHIB

$100,000 A SHIB

# Date & time

1 2024-06-18
18:35:09

POLYGON
Oxd0eB0f276ad2dbeS5ddS62efcbecc8F80aaff15102

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

7,000 $ ACCESS ON: [ethena-ethen.com]
NFT AIRDROP ROUND
Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
NFT
NFT AIRDROP ROUND

Voucher

Transaction Id Amount

0x8617ad48d61912970d65 + 7,000 $ ACCESS ON: v

8541437220¥58a9291910d [ethena-ethen.com]

15e3ce3f2bd38a4332a057

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xd0e00f276ad2d6e5dd562efc6cc8f80a4ff15102
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8617ad48d61912970d65854f437220f58a9291910d15e3ce3f2bd38a4332a057
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8617ad48d61912970d65854f437220f58a9291910d15e3ce3f2bd38a4332a057
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8617ad48d61912970d65854f437220f58a9291910d15e3ce3f2bd38a4332a057

Date & time

2024-02-03
06:35:36

2024-01-18
21:46:36

2023-12-21
03:10:16

2023-10-08
11:05:00

2023-09-16
15:56:27

2023-09-14
23:33:38

Transaction Id

Ox67cf1789b7e71690cclc

felOdabc91c7a47b2149af

d8a6190fa%746027d390ad

0x6609834e30eff8716343

bbcc47df00234202c831a7

8c0896719dc3f5d156b02d

Oxfb5959f948ff9be878f1

392938aff6f993ecaftia2?

29806e084dc0803h8689b4

Ox77147495b9e972015%¢e

C44ad4700bd1745d7b2673

7cf68ec37c281%9aechb3c8

0xc%a0705d4dbd3681e3a4

952f1d5d33eal7f9f4bl3a

117df24bab6515ea07hb6775

0x55920507d7cdc5039d7e

c063a9ct984222da4a+8216

fe98cleal3370%eef5hb33b

Amount

+

+

1 NFT

1 Visit
usdtevent.co to
claim nft

1 Visit
usdtevent.co to
claim nft

1 Voucher

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x67cf1789b7e71690cc1cfe10dabc91c7a47b2149afd8a6190fa9746027d390ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x67cf1789b7e71690cc1cfe10dabc91c7a47b2149afd8a6190fa9746027d390ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x67cf1789b7e71690cc1cfe10dabc91c7a47b2149afd8a6190fa9746027d390ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6609834e30eff8716343bbcc47df00234202c831a78c0896719dc3f5d156b02d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6609834e30eff8716343bbcc47df00234202c831a78c0896719dc3f5d156b02d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6609834e30eff8716343bbcc47df00234202c831a78c0896719dc3f5d156b02d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb5959f948ff9be878f1392938aff6f993ecaf3a2229806e084dc0803b8689b4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb5959f948ff9be878f1392938aff6f993ecaf3a2229806e084dc0803b8689b4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb5959f948ff9be878f1392938aff6f993ecaf3a2229806e084dc0803b8689b4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77147495b9e9720159eec44ad4700bd1745d7b26737cf68ec37c2819aecb63c8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77147495b9e9720159eec44ad4700bd1745d7b26737cf68ec37c2819aecb63c8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77147495b9e9720159eec44ad4700bd1745d7b26737cf68ec37c2819aecb63c8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc9a0705d4dbd3681e3a4952f1d5d33ea07f9f4b13a117df24ba6515ea07b6775
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc9a0705d4dbd3681e3a4952f1d5d33ea07f9f4b13a117df24ba6515ea07b6775
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc9a0705d4dbd3681e3a4952f1d5d33ea07f9f4b13a117df24ba6515ea07b6775
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x55920507d7cdc5039d7ec063a9cf984222da4f8216fe98c1ea133709eef5b33b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x55920507d7cdc5039d7ec063a9cf984222da4f8216fe98c1ea133709eef5b33b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x55920507d7cdc5039d7ec063a9cf984222da4f8216fe98c1ea133709eef5b33b

